The steerable stent
that puts you in control
SureDrive™
Steerable Ureteral Stent
One-handed release system
A secure locking mechanism puts
you in complete control during
advancement. Once you have

or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
URO-360906-AA   JAN 2016
Ordering Information
SureDrive Steerable Stent
with Percuflex™ Plus
Order Number Stent Size*
M0061457410 4.8F x 20cm
M0061457420 4.8F x 22cm
M0061457430 4.8F x 24cm
M0061457440 4.8F x 26cm
M0061457450 4.8F x 28cm
M0061457460 6F x 20cm
M0061457470 6F x 22cm
M0061457480 6F x 24cm
M0061457490 6F x 26cm
M0061457500 6F x 28cm
M0061458500 7F x 20cm
M0061458510 7F x 22cm
M0061458520 7F x 24cm
M0061458530 7F x 26cm
M0061458540 7F x 28cm
M0061458550 8F x 22cm
M0061458560 8F x 24cm
M0061458570 8F x 26cm
M0061458580 8F x 28cm
* French size x length between pigtails
SureDrive Steerable Stent
with Contour™
Order Number Stent Size*
M0061458590 6F x 20cm
M0061458600 6F x 22cm
M0061458610 6F x 24cm
M0061458620 6F x 26cm
M0061458630 6F x 28cm
M0061458640 7F x 20cm
M0061458650 7F x 22cm
M0061458660 7F x 24cm
M0061458670 7F x 26cm
M0061458680 7F x 28cm
M0061458690 8F x 22cm
M0061458700 8F x 24cm
M0061458710 8F x 26cm
M0061458720 8F x 28cm
SureDrive Steerable Stent
with Contour VL™
Order Number Stent Size*
M0061458730 4.8F x 22-30cm
M0061458740 6F x 22-30cm
M0061458750 7F x 22-30cm
CAUTION: The law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician. Information for
the use only in countries with applicable health authority product registrations.
Please refer to package insert provided with this product for complete Indications for Use, Contraindications,
Warnings, Precautions, Adverse Events, and Instructions prior to using this product.